
JACK ERB MEMORIAL ONTARIO SENIORS TOURNAMENT

RESULTS OF THE ANNUAL TOURNAMENT

ocT 26 &27,2019

Burlington Bowl, Burlington ON

2OO ENTRIES - 72 WOMEN & 128 MEN

TOTAL HANDICAP PRIZE MONEY - $4,000.00

SCRATCII SERIES - 67 ENTRIES - $670.00

The Jack Erb Memorial Ontario Seniors Tournament Committee

Charlotte Konkle, Anne-Marie Cole, Sue Footitt, Linda McCormick, Jamie Morand,

Wayne Dubs, Shelty Heydon, Randy Heydono Patricia Heron & Tina & Steve Babic

would like to thank

Filippo, Jan, John and all the staffat Burlington Bowl - you are the best!

THANKS TO ALL OF YOU BOWLERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT !

The next annual tournament will be held on Oct.24 & 25,2020

SOMEWIIERE IN ONTARIO !

Please check the website for details - www.otba.caltournaments

see you next year!



l1t1ttrolq 2019 Jack Elb Memorial Tournament Paoe 2

Standinos BvDivision Division 2: WSS -'Handicap Result

Eff Singles Division 2: WomenSuperSent:or

HDCP

Place Div Total Bowler Name

Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Total HDCP

1 WSS 1527

2 WSS 1508

3 WSS 1480

3 WSS 1480

5 WSS 1474

6 WSS 1380

7 WSS 1366

8 WSS 1322

I WSS 1303

10 wss 1229

Jackie McLellan

Linda McCormick

Mary Bondy

Patricia Lake

Tonie Verbeek

Lois Tillotson

Marianne Friis

Patricia Coleman

Jayne Picott

Doreen Shaw

97 118 148 187 163 148 181 945

103 135 160 126 138 179 152 890

90 151 154 152 167 159 157 940

84 172 183 152 143 168 158 976

74 160 163 156 147 211 193 1030

122 99 117 93 116 105 118 648

94 102 128 136 167 122 147 802

1A2 fiz 116 128 113 98 143 710

76 181 181 133 141 97 114 847

132 71 75 67 68 77 79 437

582 1527

618 1508

540 1480

504 1480

4M 1474

732 1380

564 1366

612 1322

456 1303

792 1229

finqlug lc1iffi hge2d13



11t14t2019 2019 Jack Erb Memorial Tournament Paoe 4

Standings By Division Division 4: WA -- Handicap Result

Efi Singles Division 4: Women 70-74

HDCP

Place Div Total Borvler Name

Game Game Game Gim€ Game Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total

HDCP Series

Total HDCP

1 WA 1512

2 WA 1442

3 WA 1419

4 WA 1401

5 WA 1359

Gerridelaine Charron

Judy Hansen

Susan Mclsaac

Barbara Haas

Fran Gordon

97 136 173 128 144 225

84 149 127 141 149 185

75 170 156 150 164 172

93 117 1 50 142 147 162

79 128 145 126 181 155

124 930

187 938

157 969

125 843

150 885

582 1512

504 1442

450 1419

558 1401

474 1359

11lt42fig 10:1? ffi tuge 1 d 13 BTM-2019rPRO lien*d to CHARLOITE KONKLE



11114/2019 2019 Jack Etb Memorial Tournament Paoe 6

Standinos Bv Division Division 6: WB -'Handicap Result

Effi singtes Division 6: Women 65-69

HDCP

Place Div Total Bowler Name

Game Game Game Game Game Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -5- Total

HDCP Serles

Total HDCP

1WB
2WB
3WB
4WB
5WB
6WB
7WB
8WB
9WB
10 WB

11 WB

12 WB

13 WB

14 WB

15 WB

16 WB

17 WB

1512 Sharron Mousseau

1505 Hazel Berthuaume

1460 Patricia Heron

1459 KitZavilz

1430 Brenda Culver

1414 Deborah Temple

1397 Monica Hoyte

1392 Elaine Boyer

1389 Violet Chan

1378 Donna Vandenhoff

1374 Nancy Smith

1369 Ann King

1326 Linda French

1320 Heather Allen

1319 Sharon Majore

1309 Deb Pake

1273 Sue Footitt

108 136 127 123 181 152 145 864

112 128 157 173 97 142 136 833

116 122 111 132 122

135 105 75 130 93

86 142 155 154 165

105 155 101 116 181

91 162 134 124 146

111 146 92 98 122

79 180 158 165 123

88 159 109 148 159

112 108 149 98 131

74 130 159 159 163

101 137 129 126 92

97 116 153 145 100

87 133 148 115 147

93 113 117 14't 115

105 120 120 105 89

135 142 764

141 105 649

134 lU 914

119 112 784

1M 141 851

142 126 726

146 143 915

138 137 850

111 105 702

168 146 925

108 128 720

137 87 738

113 141 797

129 136 751

99 110 643

648 1512

672 1505

696 1460

810 1459

516 1430

630 1414

546 1397

666 1392

474 1389

528 1378

672 1374

444 1369

606 1326

582 1320

522 1319

558 1309

630 1273

11/r4DUg 1O:r3 il hge 6 d 13 BTM-201gFRO li@nsd to CHARLOTTE KONKLE



11/14/2019 2019 Jack Erb Memorial Tournament Paoe I

Standinos Bv Division Division 8: WC -- Handicao Result
Effi Srngles Division 8: Women 60-64

HDCP

Place Div Total Bowler Name

Game Game Game Gam€ Game Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total

HDGP Series

Total HDCP

1 WC i615

2 WC 1548

3 WC 1497

4 WC 1480

5 WC 1473

6 WC 1467

7 WC 1466

8 WC 1442

9 WC 1423

10 wc 1412

11 WC 1403
'12 wc 1395

13 WC 1371

14 WC 1327

14 WC 1327

16 WC 1312

Shelly Heydon

Susan Scargall

Bonnie Castrucci

Debby Robert

Deb Linington

Francine Koehler

Donna Garrett

Zaiton Abu Samah

Cathy Harvey

Brenda Robinson

Joan Strub

Lorraine Myrie

Nalini Nauth

Julie Thornton-Brace

Cindy Schroeder

Debra Anhorn

70 209 203 199

9s 156 123 146

81 188 191 179

101 132 116 129

58 171 200 210

105 175 149 121

120 102 86 148

70 183 200 159

40 238 176 212

82 124 159 168

95 135 128 149

69 172 142 172

76 160 158 137

53 189 203 149

74 184 146 128

61 199 144 123

189 211

222 130

156 161

166 152

170 196

137 134

126 167

167 174

191 163

158 145

138 137

168 139

177 145

1 56 136

134 168

178 146

184 1195

201 978

136 1011

179 874

178 1125

121 837

117 746

139 1022

203 1183

166 920

146 833

188 981

138 915

176 1009

123 883

156 946

420 1615

570 1548

486 1497

606 1480

348 1473

630 1467

720 1466

420 1442

240 1423

492 1412

570 1403

414 1395

456 1371

318 1327

444 1327

366 1312

,lnoug 141iil tugegd13 BTM-201g,PRO li€nsd to CHARLOTTE KONKLE



11/14/2019 2019 Jack Elb Memoria! Tournament Paoe 10

Standinos By Division Division 10: WD -- Handicap Resqlt

Effi singles Dlvision 10: Women 55-59

HDCP

Placa Div Total Bowler l{ame

Game Game Game Galm Game Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -1- -5- -5- Total

HDGP Series

Total HEEE

1WD
2WD
3WD
4WD
5WD
6WD
7WD
8WD
9WD
10 WD

11 WD

12 WD

13 WD

14 WD

15 WD

1481 Cindy Lavoie

1472 Karen Broadhurst

1464 Anne-Marie Cole

1441 Rita Donnelly

1427 Trish Game

1426 Jamie Morand

1422 Elaine Caird

1410 Carol Mundy

1401 Suzanne Lariviere

1395 Lisa Morabito

1390 Natalie Evaristo

1385 Debbie Mindorff

1348 Dara Sinclair

1332 Karen MacNeil

1307 Jill Friis

90 171 139 155 153 168 155 941

110 153 161 109 132 126 131 812

141 163 894

125 118 775

171 129 953

195 201 1120

148 136 930

177 163 1062

168 170 951

180 195 1149

133 1s8 796

118 102 695

189 168 1018

110 131 762

203 184 1127

540 1481

660 1472

570 1464

666 1441

474 1427

306 1426

492 1422

348 1410

450 1401

246 1395

594 1390

690 1385

330 1348

570 1332

180 1307

95 150 162 155 123

111 107 167 149 109

79 190 191 147 125

51 171 159 211 183

82 204 157 160 125

58 174 216 139 193

75 164 160 193 96

41 182 193 204 195

99 113 111 143 138

115 114 133 101 127

55 161 138 174 188

95 129 154 117 121

30 189 165 214 172

fin$Zug 10:13 ffi Pagc 10 ol 13



Effi Singles Division 12: Women 50-54

HDCP

Place Div Total Bowler Name

Game Game Game Game Game Game HDGP Series

HDcp -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6' Total Total HDCP

1 WE 1509

2 WE 1452

3 WE 1434

4 WE 1398

5 WE 1395

6 WE 1383

7 WE 1279

8 WE 1253

Janine Poisson

Mildred Ramirez Casey

Cindy Gibson

Kim Wakabayashi

Tracey Cormier

Laura James

Denise Beeby

Erin McMaster

103 153 163 134 166 136 139 891

109 108 146 118 170 109 147 798

110 125 131 119 141 126 132 774

82 135 212 135 117 173 134 906

103 116 141 137 108 156 119 777

61 187 169 168 194 146 153 1017

50 139 160 197 148 162 173 979

u 1M 141 163 178 157 146 929

618 1509

654 1452

660 1434

492 1398

618 1395

366 1383

300 1279

324 1253

11/1ttl2ug 10:13 ffi P@c 12 ol 13 BTM-201g/PRO li@nsed to CHARLOTTE KONKLE



1111412019 2019 Jack Erb Memorial Tournament Page 1

Saturday 12:30 pm

Standinqs ByDivision Division 1: MSS -- Handicao Result

Effi Singtes Division r.' Men Supersenior

HDCP

Place Div Toial Bowler Name

Game Game Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3-

HDCP series

Total HDCP

Game Game

-4- -5-

Game

-6- Tota!

1 MSS 1469

2 MSS 1457

3 MSS 1452

4 MSS 1451

5 MSS 1431

5 MSS 1431

7 MSS 1428

8 MSS 1426

9 MSS 1417

10 MSS 1408

11 MSS 1407

12 MSS 14A4

13 MSS 1381

14 MSS 1369

15 MSS 1363

16 MSS 1337

17 MSS 1330

18 MSS 1322

19 MSS 764

Wayne Langlois

Mike Rusnak

Alan Scott

Errol Gibson

Andre Amodeo

Charles Chase

Jim Burgess

Albert Verbeek

J. Robert Mclsaac

Michael McLaughlin

Wilbert Maracle

Ken Nimmo

Barry Stannix

Alan French

Sid Fuller

Ray Gordon

Bruce Brydges

Gord McCormack

Alan Jones

80 158 138 155 181

71 147 180 192 167

65 132 192 162 203

90 148 137 158 114

93 136 121 170 153

73 198 189 153 159

60 192 167 142 164

86 177 133 151 146

82 155 134 153 155

92 136 159 136 132

74 155 176 127 181

60 146 182 203 151

50 234 163 134 149

108 125 128 107 113

101 115 130 150 119

77 127 150 138 132

39 198 244 148 137

47 188 176 182 164

75 147 167

180 177 989

188 157 1031

188 185 1062

176 178 91't

127 166 873

148 146 993

217 186 1068

165 138 910

178 150 925

157 136 856

170 154 963

174 188 1044

178 223 1081

119 129 721

124 119 757

180 148 875

214 195 1096

159 171 1040

314

480 1469

425 1457

390 1452

540 145'l

558 1431

438 1431

360 1428

516 1426

492'1417

552 1408

4M 1407

360 1404

300 1381

648 1369

606 1363

462 1337

234 1330

282 1322

450 764

1lltlulug 10:1iffi fuel of13



11t1412019 2019 Jack Elb Memorial Tournament Pas€l

Standinss By Division Division 3: MA " HandicaLBesqlt

Effi Singles Dlvision 3: Men 70-74

HDCP

Plece DiY Total Bowler l{ame

Game Game Game Game Game

HDCP .1- -2- -3- -1- -5-

Game

-6- Total

HDCP Series

Total EDCP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MA 1495

MA 1485

MA 1480

MA 14ts

MA 1465

MA 1454

MA 14/..3

MA 1440

MA 1433

MA 1429

MA 1422

MA 1415

MA 1409

MA 1380

MA 1373

MA 1370

MA 1362

MA 1318

MA 1313

MA 1268

MA 1251

Luigi Greco

John Majore

Gerry Finkbeiner

Eckley Grimes

Paul Minor

Wayne Fowler

ZygMazgaj

William Balls

Mario Tamburini

Neil Sinclair

Jim Verrall

George Mawhinney

Michael Briks

Hendryk Urbanski

Herman Prakken

Rod Honke

Dave Leclaire

Bruce Budd

Carl Byam

Wayne Dubs

Tony Defelice

203 1225

193 915

172 958

184 1061

213 991

203 1190

178 945

207 930

186 1259

194 1207

223 1302

180 983

157 881

206 1122

193 1157

204 1112

189 1044

147 814

189 1097

190 1076

127 939

270 1495

570 1485

522 1480

414 1475

474 1465

264 1454

498 14r'.3

510 1440

174 1433

222 1429

120 1422

432 1415

528 1409

258 1380

216 1373

258 1370

318 1362

504 1318

216 1313

192 1268

312 1251

45 216 225 182 187 212

95 131 134 157 135 165

87 168 140 140 157 181

69 137 184 218 203 135

79 125 165 172 166 150

M 199 224 174 198 192

83 164 166 128 157 152

85 142 157 149 134 141

29 226 194 216 2M 193

37 200 224 205 173 211

20 184 254 237 212 192

72 147 242 157 159 138

88 135 156 161 145 127

43 178 206 155 177 200

36 i90 196 206 2A0 172

43 160 210 172 175 191

53 157 180 159 190 169

84 134 124 117 146 146

36 167 192 223 154 172

32 165 159 190 179 193

52 145 150 188 157 172

11n/g2u9 10.13 ffi lage 3 0l 13 BTM-201g/PRO licenred to CHARLOTrE KONKLE



11/14120t9 2019 Jack Etb Memorial Tournament Paoe 5

Standinos Bv Division Division 5: MB -- Handicao Result

Efi Singles Division 5: Men 55-69

HDCP

Place DIY Total Bowler Name

Game

HDCP -1.

Game Game

-2- -3-

Game

-6- Total

HDCP Series

Total HDCP

Game Game

-1- -5-

1MB
2MB
3MB
4MB
5MB
6MB
7MB
8MB
9MB
10 MB

11 MB

12 MB

13 MB

14 MB

15 MB

16 MB

17 MB

18 MB

19 MB

20 MB

21 MB

22 MB

23 MB

24 MB

25 MB

26 MB

27 MB

28 MB

1594 Wayne Folk

1522 Maurice DeSantos

1512 Linton Sawyer

1498 Wayne Crawford

1490 Simon Berthuaume

1479 George Smith

1473 Peter Lovering

1465 Joe Williams

1453 Mike Collimore

1448 Bruce Hogan

14/:0 John Saunders

1426 Jack Brace

1408 Serge Labonte

1395 Charlie Phillip

1392 Alf Ferguson

1391 Gene Burgess

1390 Frandic Chan

1380 Patrick Chan

1360 Rob Robinson

1356 Lionel Daniel

1346 Rodney Grimes

1325 Randy Heydon

1304 Eric Hall

1302 Frank Gallo

1299 Carmel Hoyte

1286 Wayne Hollingsworth

1233 Martin Alarie

1183 George Pequegnat

70 206

28 247

74 165

93 167

63 169

80 160

73 206

69 210

36 215

70 164

28 225

17 254

70 133

65 188

83 149

5't 176

61 170

77 129

91 135

45 180

69 167

51 148

52 189

56 171

M 164

51 160

73 122

27 150

206 158

257 258

191 177

155 164

191 210

154 171

163 164

162 136

165 223

217 181

177 224

203 225

166 165

176 163

132 148

234 215

180 182

166 145

149 136

171 175

129 145

182 160

159 153

159 200

151 150

183 158

135 156

143 196

224 193

184 205

189 155

152 136

180 182

182 151

182 164

170 201

183 205

158 146

211 219

200 205

182 156

142 177

192 154

151 150

171 167

156 172

106 142

135 193

162 153

193 185

202 137

142 161

152 220

158 158

134 127

177 175

187 1174

203 1354

191 1068

166 940

180 1112

181 999

156 1035

172 1051

246 1237

162 1028

216 1272

237 1324

186 988

159 1005

119 894

159 1085

154 1A24

150 918

146 814

232 1086

176 932

151 1019

152 992

133 966

198 1035

163 980

121 795

180 1021

420 1594

168 1522

444 1512

558 1498

378 1490

480 1479

438 1473

414 1465

216 1453

420 1448

168 1440

102 1426

420 1408

390 1395

498 1392

306 1391

366 1390

462 1380

546 1360

270 1356

414 1346

306 1325

312 1304

336 1302

2641299

306 1286

438 1233

162 1183

llnuxng 10:13 ffi Pqe 5 ot13 BTM-2019IPRO li@nred to CHARLOTTE KONKLE



11/14/2019 2019 Jack Erb Memoilal Tournament Paoe 7

Standinss By Division Division 7: MC -- Handicap Eesdt
Effi Singles Division 7: Men 60-64

HDCP

Place Div Total Bowler l{ame

1 MC 1584 Charlie Blair

2 MC 1569 Ron Roskar

3 MC 1534 Douglas Matchett

4 MC 1507 Norm Wilson

5 MC 1461 Mostafa Nejatbakhsh

6 MC 1437 Conn Casey

7 MC 1424 Roy Mezzatesta

8 MC 1415 Rick Garbutt

9 MC 1396 Mark Elston

10 MC 1389 Stewart Adams

11 MC 1387 Jeffrey James

12 MC 1383 Wayne Porter

13 MC 1381 Paul Beneteau

13 MC 1381 Mark Brooker

15 MC 1378 Larry Caird

16 MC 1369 Terry Krawec

17 MC 1362 Bruce Whidden

18 MC 1349 Rich Gibson

18 MC 1349 Eddy Kwai

20 MC 1347 Kevin Brooks

20 MC 1347 Barry Meloche

22 MC 1338 Tony Paniccia

23 MC 1331 Dave Linington

24 MC 1285 Rick Cooper

25 MC 1206 Bill Hicks

Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series

HDcP -1- -2- -3- -1- .5: -6. Total Total HDCP

98 159 162 165 179 173 158 996 588 1584

68 195 185 198 196 193 194 1161 408 1569

43 247 180 278 195 166 210 1276 258 1534

27 193 202 248 235 231 236 1345 162 1507

36 174 203 214 224 223 207 1245 216 1461

18 225 204 197 269 223 211 1329 108 1437

27 180 ',186 258 211 236 191 1262 162 1424

89 168 165 137 130 146 135 881 534 1415

30 234 228 189 228 160 177 1216 180 1396

61 119 205 164 186 158 191 1023 366 1389

50 177 180 215 153 189 173 1087 300 1387

37 216 190 161 189 236 169 1161 222 1383

32 182 178 237 172 224 196 ',1189 192 1381

62 189 181 124 140 187 188 1009 372 1381

71 160 166 170 132 172 152 952 426 1378

23 202 184 208 200 215 222 1231 138 1369

51 183 165 182 202 181 143 1056 306 1362

45 177 187 182 161 165 207 1079 270 1349

46 188 170 197 169 160 189 1073 276 1349

55 201 181 163 162 162 148 1017 330 1347

79 137 143 176 110 159 148 873 474 1347

49 181 1M 180 165 183 191 1044 294 1338

45 171 237 168 169 155 161 1061 270 1331

57 145 131 165 155 167 180 943 342 1285

25 182 181 182 175 155 181 1056 150 1206

11lttun 9 fi:13em hgElol13



11/14/2019 2019 Jack Elb Memorial Tournament Paoe 9

Standinqs Bv Division Division 9: MD -- Handicap lBeqglt

Effi Singles Dlvlsion 9: Men 55-59

HDCP

Place Div Total Eouler Name

Game Game Game Game Gamc Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -1- -5- -6- Total

HDCP Series

Total HDCP

1 MD 1545

2 MD 1511

3 MD 1500

4 MD 1494

5 MD 1479

6 MD 1477

7 MD 1439

8 MD 1437

9 MD 1409

10 MD 1405

11 MD 1390

12 MD 1378

12 MD 1378

14 MD 1361

15 MD 1327

16 MD 1297

17 MD 1258

18 MD 1257

19 MD 1182

20 MD 826

Bill Lishinski

Peter Mindorff

Gary Krolicki

Larry Salvati

Brian McMaster

Anders Li

Brian Staneff

Stanley Barnes

Chester Yung

Jim Voakes

Pat Arenburg

Ray Vervynck

Joe Amaral

Mark Labord

Eric Deaton

Randy Gray Sr

Bill Cole

David Pearson

Robert Howden

Todd Maracle

33 244 199 193 230 215 266 1347

102 146 143 137 144 149 180 899

71 184 165 171 200 165 189 1074

17 279 228 234 221 193 237 1392

27 214 223 216 216 224 224 1317

59 180 149 257 195 169 173 1123

20 190 2M 229 224 197 235 1319

105 122 153 155 120 123 134 807

71 154 189 173 173 155 139 983

66 146 191 169 192 148 163 1009

59 195 182 176 155 169 159 1036

5 213 245 263 169 264 194 1348

20 223 214 167 225 237 192 1258

33 191 141 190 203 192 246 1163

22 182 194 258 225 188 148 1195

18 181 227 222 158 178 223 1189

36 169 178 151 170 182 192 1042

43 161 168 183 173 177 137 999

38 140 132 169 153 182 178 954

55 127 110 127 132 496

198 1545

612 1511

426 1500

102 1494

162 1479

354 1477

120 1439

630 1437

426 1409

396 1405

354 1390

30 1378

120 1378

198 1361

132 1327

108 1297

216 1258

258 1257

228 1182

330 826

fi n/t2019 10:13 am Page I of 1 3 FITM-201g/pRO li@nsed to Cl-lARLOTTE KOltKi-E



11/14/2019 2019 Jack Erb Memorial Tournament Paoe 11

Standinss By Division Division 11: ME -- Handicap Result

Effi Singles Division 11: Men 50-54

HDCP

Place Div Tolal Borler l{ame

Game Game Game Game Game Game

HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- '5- '6' Total

HDCP Series

TOTAI HDCP

1ME
2ME
3ME
4ME
5ME
6ME
7ME
8ME
9ME
10 ME

11 ME

12 ME

13 ME

1635 Rick Kyle

1539 Jeff Kadohama

1535 Chris Moxley

1529 Kerry Friis

1523 Michael Fitzgerald

1428 Bok Mariano

1397 Steven Chute

1383 lan Colby

1348 Kevin Fowler

1342 James Romeo

1330 Marcel Pinard

1304 Robert Gloyn

1298 Dino Greco

85 145 190 201 179 173 237 1125 510 1635

34 203 219 214 268 221 210 1335 204 1539

39 194 278 187 201 210 231 1301 234 1535

49 182 191 224 2A9 163 266 1235 294 1529

65 192 168 191 195 193 194 1133 390 1523

32 187 194 193 221 225 216 1236 192 1428

81 168 122 146 127 204 1M 911 486 1397

29 147 ',195 221 168 256 222 1209 174 1383

30 178 155 193 179 216 247 1168 180 1348

37 183 204 186 163 182 202 1120 222 1342

24 2A2 195 177 170 215 227 1186 1M 133A

21 234 195 202 174 183 19A 1178 126 1304

105 94 127 97 124 119 107 668 630 1298

11/ttg;26g 10:13 ffi P,oe 11 dr3 BT[.4-201g/PRO lisnsed to CHARLOiiE KONKI-E



DIV. POSITION

W-SS 1

W-A

W-B

W-C

W-D 1

2

M-SS L

2

3

M-A L

2

3

M-C

M-D

HANDICAP

NAME

JACKIE MCLELLAN

GERRIDELAINE CHARRON

SHARRON MOUSSEAU

HAZEL BERTHIAUME

SHELLY HEYDON

SUSAN SCARGALL

CINDY LAVOIE

KAREN BROADHURST

JANINE POISSON

WAYNE LANGLOIS

MIKE RUSNAK

ALAN SCOTT

LUIGIGRECO

JOHN MAJORE

GERRY FINKBEINER

WAYNE FOLK

MAURICE DESANTOS

LINTON SAWYER

WAYNE CRAWFORD

CHARLIE BLAIR

RON ROSKAR

DOUGLAS MATCHETT

NORM WILSON

BILL LISHINSKI

PETER MINDORFF

GARY KROLICKI

RICK KYLE

JEFF KADOHAMA

AMT.

200.00

S roo.oo

S 22s.oo

s 11s.oo

s 22o.oo

s 1oo.oo

220.0O

100.00

$ 160.00

s
s
s

205.00

10s.00

70.00

225.O0

115.00

80.00

S

S

s

s 27s.00

5 14o.oo

s 1oo.oo

s 6s.oo

S 1,440.00
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